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202001210000
27170

01/21/2020
12:06:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON
MARGARET C

202001220000
28490

01/22/2020
10:56:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK JENNY

202001230000
30060

01/23/2020
10:26:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEGARS
STACY

202001240000
31630

01/24/2020
10:40:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIPSON JOY
G

202002030000
44430

02/03/2020
02:21:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD
ASHLEY

202001280000
37440

01/28/2020
01:03:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MENDOZA
LUCIA
JEANNETTE
GAONA

202002140000
62870

02/14/2020
03:38:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MINOR CAROL
F

202002190000
66980

02/19/2020
10:29:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RALEY CHRIS

202002270000
76500

02/27/2020
09:16:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VANEGAS
JOHAN E
GARCIA

202003050000
88570

03/05/2020
03:00:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
JENNIFER

202003090000
92780

03/09/2020
02:40:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTONIO
MARY ANNE
PARKS

202003170001
04210

03/17/2020
10:11:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRUM
STEPHEN S

202003190001
09410

03/19/2020
01:40:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTTERWORT
H FRANCES
SUZANNE

202003190001
09380

03/19/2020
01:34:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
REGINA H



202005040001
74080

05/04/2020
02:29:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COMBS
SUSAN
STAATS

202006020002
22120

06/02/2020
03:42:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG SADIE

202006180002
48750

06/18/2020
09:46:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE
EMMANUEL A

202006190002
51570

06/19/2020
02:01:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS M LISA

202006240002
60020

06/24/2020
03:55:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERA
DULCE V

202007080002
82550

07/08/2020
12:53:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOTT
CHELSEA

202007100002
87420

07/10/2020
02:45:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAMPTON
QUINTASHA

202007270003
13300

07/27/2020
02:35:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUY SAMUEL
BLAKE

202008040003
31650

08/04/2020
03:08:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRUNDAGE
SANDROMED
A

202008050003
33630

08/05/2020
01:18:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAGIN
CARMEN

202009220004
24380

09/22/2020
09:42:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOYD CINDY
H

202009250004
34030

09/25/2020
03:49:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
AMANDA
FAYE

202009250004
34040

09/25/2020
03:51:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES NIJAH
SHINIECE

202010060004
52650

10/06/2020
12:34:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOWERS
LOIS

202010060004
53880

10/06/2020
03:31:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS RUFUS

202010160004
72020

10/16/2020
01:26:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER
ASHLAND


