Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001210000 27170	01/21/2020 12:06:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON MARGARET C						Boompton
202001220000 28490	01/22/2020 10:56:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK JENNY						
202001230000 30060	01/23/2020 10:26:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEGARS STACY						
202001240000 31630	01/24/2020 10:40:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIPSON JOY G						
202002030000 14430	02/03/2020 02:21:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD ASHLEY						
202001280000 37440	01/28/2020 01:03:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MENDOZA LUCIA JEANNETTE GAONA						
202002140000 62870	02/14/2020 03:38:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MINOR CAROL F						
202002190000 66980	02/19/2020 10:29:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RALEY CHRIS						
202002270000 76500	02/27/2020 09:16:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VANEGAS JOHAN E GARCIA						
202003050000 38570	03/05/2020 03:00:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL JENNIFER						
202003090000 92780	03/09/2020 02:40:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTONIO MARY ANNE PARKS						
202003170001 04210	03/17/2020 10:11:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRUM STEPHEN S						
202003190001 09410	03/19/2020 01:40:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTTERWORT H FRANCES SUZANNE						
202003190001 09380	03/19/2020 01:34:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD REGINA H						

202005040001 74080	05/04/2020 02:29:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COMBS SUSAN STAATS			
202006020002 22120	06/02/2020 03:42:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG SADIE			
202006180002 48750	06/18/2020 09:46:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE EMMANUEL A			
202006190002 51570	06/19/2020 02:01:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS M LISA			
202006240002 60020	06/24/2020 03:55:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERA DULCE V			
202007080002 82550	07/08/2020 12:53:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOTT CHELSEA			
202007100002 87420	07/10/2020 02:45:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMPTON QUINTASHA			
202007270003 13300	07/27/2020 02:35:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUY SAMUEL BLAKE			
202008040003 31650	08/04/2020 03:08:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRUNDAGE SANDROMED A			
202008050003 33630	08/05/2020 01:18:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAGIN CARMEN			
202009220004 24380	09/22/2020 09:42:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOYD CINDY H			
202009250004 34030	09/25/2020 03:49:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES AMANDA FAYE			
202009250004 34040	09/25/2020 03:51:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES NIJAH SHINIECE			
202010060004 52650	10/06/2020 12:34:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOWERS LOIS			
202010060004 53880	10/06/2020 03:31:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS RUFUS			
202010160004 72020	10/16/2020 01:26:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER ASHLAND			